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Addition
B181801 08/20/2018 541 23 STAnthony D Heddlesten Owner Complete new deck 24'6x20'8 (future post for roof must be 

independent of deck and not rest on floor) all to code.

$17,500.00 09622

Thomas Construction Contractor $17,500.00 

bnewconres
B181709 08/10/2018 3 College Hill CTDurham Remodeling & Repair Contractor build new garage $88,500.00 097746

Ann E Lorentzen Owner $88,500.00 

B181864 08/22/2018 1 Chippiannock TrailJames Barnett dba Barnett's House of 

Fireplaces

Contractor install new fireplace $1,800.00 105068

Andrew Rockwell Owner $1,800.00 

1700 Chippiannock TrailJames Barnett dba Barnett's House of 

Fireplaces

Contractor $1,800.00 

Andrew Rockwell Owner $1,800.00 

1 Chippiannock TrailJames Barnett dba Barnett's House of 

Fireplaces

Contractor

Andrew Rockwell Owner

1700 Chippiannock TrailJames Barnett dba Barnett's House of 

Fireplaces

Contractor

Andrew Rockwell Owner

B181891 08/27/2018 4325 25 AVESOWARDS BILLY L Owner BUILD NEW 24 X 30 GARAGE $24,400.00 10645-123

QC GENERAL Contractor $24,400.00 

bremodel
B181599 08/01/2018 808 20 STYancy Bolden Owner build new covered porch using existing front porch roof. $10,805.00 096705

Yancy Bolden Owner $10,805.00 

B181612 08/02/2018 3540 30 AVEBOOMERSHINE CALVIN J Owner repair bowing wall $5,747.00 104090

Midwest Reconstruction dba MidAmerican 

Basement System

Contractor $5,747.00 

B181613 08/02/2018 1400   40 STEva Linardos Owner Remove and replace 7 exterior windows and 1 corridor door- 

all done to code

$2,000.00 092397

Midwest Complete Construction, LLC Contractor $2,000.00 

B181614 08/02/2018 4411 BLACKHAWK RDRonald L Philpot Owner Tear off metal siding and reside with vinyl siding on garage 

only- 24x24 ((does not know exact square guessing around 

4)) all done to code

$800.00 101508-32

Ronald L Philpot Owner $800.00 

B181638 08/06/2018 3860 28 AVEDROVESKY THOMAS R Owner SIDING REPAIR $1,000.00 101472-40

Dan Hanell Construction Contractor $1,000.00 

B181641 08/06/2018 3008 7 AVEHiner Co Contractor Install stone siding on exterior to code $4,000.00 097618

Hiner Co. d/b/a Legend's Corner Bar & Grille Contractor $4,000.00 

B181644 08/07/2018 4423 11 STMacs Convenience Stores Contractor REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING FOUNTIAN SODA, 

FROSTER EQUIPMENT AND ASSOCIATED BASE 

CABINETS AND COUNTER TOP

$20,000.00 101306
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B181644 08/07/2018 4423 11 STConveying Convenience Inc. Contractor REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING FOUNTIAN SODA, 

FROSTER EQUIPMENT AND ASSOCIATED BASE 

CABINETS AND COUNTER TOP

$20,000.00 101306

B181645 08/07/2018 501 24 STKooshtard Property V, LLC Contractor REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING FOUNTIAN SODA, 

FROSTER EQUIPMENT AND ASSOCIATED BASE 

CABINETS AND COUNTER TOP RELOCATE 3 WELL 

SINK

$20,000.00 091099

Conveying Convenience Inc. Contractor $20,000.00 

B181652 08/07/2018 2426 29 STANDREW ROCKWELL Owner Replace 1 entry door and 2 strom doors. $3,000.00 102709

Feldco Factory Direct, LLC Contractor $3,000.00 

B181653 08/07/2018 28 BRITTANY LNFeldco Factory Direct, LLC Contractor Installing 8 new windows. $5,000.00 10741-21

NICHOLAS G ANDERSON Owner $5,000.00 

B181654 08/07/2018 2739 5 1/2 AVEBRISTOL JIMMY D Owner Installing 10 new windows. $7,500.00 095622

Feldco Factory Direct, LLC Contractor $7,500.00 

2739   5 1/2 AVBRISTOL JIMMY D Owner $7,500.00 

Feldco Factory Direct, LLC Contractor $7,500.00 

B181671 08/08/2018 520 16 STMilani Construction Contractor Remodel of existing building for the Asian Market Place-all 

to code.

$275,000.00 096925

Thinh & Thao Dang Owner $275,000.00 

B181672 08/08/2018 3218 36 1/2 AVEMidwest Reconstruction dba MidAmerican 

Basement System

Contractor INSTALL 80 FEET OF DRAIN TILE AND SUMP PUMP $5,495.00 104583

Patricia S. White Revocable Trust Contractor $5,495.00 

B181674 08/08/2018 3218 36 1/2 AVEMidwest Reconstruction dba MidAmerican 

Basement System

Contractor INSTALL 8 I BEAMS AND 10 CARBON ARMORS $8,018.00 104583

Michael Wentz Owner $8,018.00 

B181681 08/08/2018 4013 31 AVELAMB JOHN D Owner New kitchen, 1/2 bath and master bedroom, patio door and 

egress window to code

$57,500.00 103314-E

Custom Remodeling by Dean Taylor Inc. Contractor $57,500.00 

B181683 08/08/2018 3117 7 AVECARNITHAN DAVID N Owner Tear off on house only and install 30sq of vinyl siding on the 

house and garage.

$10,599.00 094129

Fanth-Curry Home Improvement Co. Contractor $10,599.00 

B181688 08/08/2018 912 42 AVEAmerican Dream Home Improvement Contractor Tear off and install new vinyl siding 19 squares- all to code $10,450.00 103949

Tin Tin Khaing Owner $10,450.00 

B181697 08/09/2018 1524 38 STQCA Holdings, LLC Series 1 Contractor Frame walls per plans, run new electrical & plumbing to 

code, install sprinkler system, install proper ductwork for 

HVAC, drywall, paint, cabinets, flooring- all to code **ALL 

RELEASED EXCEPT ELECTRICAL; WAITING ON 

PLANS**

$59,000.00 091543

Maintenance Pro Team Contractor $59,000.00 

B181713 08/10/2018 929-31 4 AVELanderos & Sons Construction Contractor Remove siding and replace with 32sq of vinyl siding to code. $12,000.00 091781

FUTURE CAPITAL LLC Contractor $12,000.00 

929   4 AVLanderos & Sons Construction Contractor $12,000.00 
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B181713 08/10/2018 929   4 AVFUTURE CAPITAL LLC Contractor Remove siding and replace with 32sq of vinyl siding to code. $12,000.00 091781

B181714 08/10/2018 640 43 STMidwest Complete Construction, LLC Contractor Install 8x21' deck on front of house to code $4,500.00 094883-A

SELBY ENTERPRISES LLC Contractor $4,500.00 

B181715 08/10/2018 1308 20 STJoseph Boland Owner Replace 2 tiered decks per submitted plans and to code on 

rear of apartment building.

$10,800.00 097690

Midwest Complete Construction, LLC Contractor $10,800.00 

B181723 08/13/2018 3249 26 STWETHINGTON PHYLLIS M Owner Install new siding to code 13sq $2,000.00 103716-70

WETHINGTON PHYLLIS M Owner $2,000.00 

B181728 08/13/2018 4206 5 AVEI H Mississippi Valley Credit Union Contractor New footings for drive up to code; remainder of another 

permit to complete project per Jim Chapman

$20,000.00 094835

REEN CONSTRUCTION Contractor $20,000.00 

B181733 08/13/2018 2519 30 STANDREWS LATRICIA I Owner Installing of helical piers to support porch all to code. $6,000.00 10275

Helitech, Slab Masters dba Contractor $6,000.00 

B181746 08/13/2018 1811 31ST STFeldco Factory Direct, LLC Contractor replace 2 entry doors, 1 storm door, and 2 windows in 

existing openings, to code.

$5,285.00 10897-C

Richard Benham Owner $5,285.00 

B181748 08/14/2018 2922 27 ST CTBest Improvement Contractor INSTALL FRONT STEEL DOOR $2,555.00 103616-62

Andrew A Cambell Owner $2,555.00 

2922   27 STBest Improvement Contractor $2,555.00 

Andrew A Cambell Owner $2,555.00 

B181759 08/15/2018 2502 14 AVEMaintenance Pro Team Contractor  ADD TWO WALLS FOR BATHROOM AND NEW 

LAUNDRY AREA

$15,000.00 091066-A

Future Capital, LLC Contractor $15,000.00 

B181760 08/15/2018 929-31 4 AVEMaintenance Pro Team Contractor FRAME WALLS FOR BEDROOMS, NEW WINDOWS 

DRYWALL, PAINT, FLOORING AND CABINETS

$48,500.00 091781

FUTURE CAPITAL LLC Contractor $48,500.00 

929   4 AVMaintenance Pro Team Contractor $48,500.00 

FUTURE CAPITAL LLC Contractor $48,500.00 

B181776 08/16/2018 2211 44TH STStefanie Brandenburg Owner Tear off and reside house with vinyl- 13 squares; replace 7 

windows (.30 u factor) and 2 (.17 and .23 u factor) doors- all 

done to code

$5,000.00 102962

Stefanie Brandenburg Owner $5,000.00 

B181778 08/16/2018 750 35 STMidwest Reconstruction dba MidAmerican 

Basement System

Contractor Repair bowing wall all to code. $3,430.00 094180

Augustana College Contractor $3,430.00 

B181781 08/16/2018 3624 38 STWatson's Building & Remodeling Contractor RESIDE GARAGE $2,900.00 104678-1

Candace E Weiss Owner $2,900.00 

B181782 08/16/2018 1439 33 STYOUNG CHRISTOPHER/NANCY Owner Vinyl new window wraps. $10,000.00 096380

ALL MAJOR RESTORATIONS LLC Contractor $10,000.00 

B181789 08/17/2018 1315 17 STMidwest Complete Construction, LLC Contractor Shore up leaning garage; take off addition that was added to 

garage and put main supports back in- all to code

$4,000.00 09484
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B181789 08/17/2018 1315 17 STG & H PROPERTIES Contractor Shore up leaning garage; take off addition that was added to 

garage and put main supports back in- all to code

$4,000.00 09484

B181792 08/17/2018 1833 28 STChristine A Roth Owner Kitchen remodel, update electric & plumbing. Update 

plumbing supplies to basement.

$7,800.00 10848-A

Taymak Construction Contractor $7,800.00 

B181798 08/17/2018 2529-2531 7 AVEYancy Bolden Owner Replace deck boards and hand rail and steps as needed. 

replace 2sq of siding. Ok per Jim Chapman.

$1,400.00 091284

Yancy Bolden Owner $1,400.00 

2529   7 AVYancy Bolden Owner $1,400.00 

Yancy Bolden Owner $1,400.00 

B181803 08/20/2018 1402 33 STBARNES BRENDA Owner Install two replacement windows to code u-factor .29 $958.00 096333

Window World of Davenport Contractor $958.00 

B181804 08/20/2018 1304 39 STChristopher Adams Owner Replace 14 windows to code u-factor .29 $6,831.00 092353

Window World of Davenport Contractor $6,831.00 

B181805 08/20/2018 3602 25 AVEWindow World of Davenport Contractor Replace Bow window to code. u-factor .29 $4,900.00 104522

Raymond G Burr Owner $4,900.00 

B181807 08/20/2018 700 84 AVE WANTHONY J MUNSON Owner Replace 3 windows- 1 picture and 2 double hung- in existing 

openings and to code

$2,700.00 112407

Feldco Factory Direct, LLC Contractor $2,700.00 

B181820 08/21/2018 1604 30 STLarry L Simmer Owner remove old siding and replace with new siding $15,000.00 094715

Dan Hanell Construction Contractor $15,000.00 

B181821 08/21/2018 1417 5 STJasper Mayfield Owner Tear off the old the siding, rewrap house with tyvek and 

install 14sq of vinly siding- all to code

$2,000.00 095855

Jasper Mayfield Owner $2,000.00 

B181868 08/22/2018 4120 22 AVEFirst Financial Group Contractor Brickwork repair and install lental for ledge per code $4,000.00 102929

First Financial Group LC Contractor $4,000.00 

B181879 08/23/2018 2225 38 STSarah N Rice Owner Siding on garage. $300.00 102899

Sarah N Rice Owner $300.00 

B181880 08/23/2018 2623 5 AVEJeffrey Duncan Owner Remodel of industrial space into an A-3 assembly space. The 

remainder of the building will be developed at a later date. 

Note contractor will call for weekly site visits with the 

building inspector. (Permit EXT approved by C. Poole 

3/7/2018 with new expiration date of 06/28/2018) New 

Extension date from original permit - Original permit 

number #B171916

$140,250.00 096787

Jeffrey Duncan Owner $140,250.00 

B181882 08/23/2018 1706 32 STMINTY DEVON CHIDESTER BUCKLEY Owner Installing a water control system. $13,608.00 0927

Midwest Reconstruction dba MidAmerican 

Basement System

Contractor $13,608.00 

B181884 08/24/2018 1017 44 STMidwest Reconstruction dba MidAmerican 

Basement System

Contractor bowing wall repair $3,000.00 093166

Jeffrey D Paul Owner $3,000.00 

4



Permit #

9/6/2018

Permit Date AddressOwner and Contractor PURPOSE TOTALCOSTTAX_MAP

B181888 08/27/2018 1129 38 STWehr Management LLC Contractor lift garage up and pour new floor. pouring sidewalk also $4,000.00 097167

Wehr Management LLC Contractor $4,000.00 

B181889 08/27/2018 2044 36 STDurham Remodeling & Repair Contractor REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE REROOF, 

SIDING,INSULATION,ELECTRICAL, 

PLUMBING,CARPENTARY,SHEETROCK WINDOWS 

AND DOORS

$53,050.00 102847

RICHARD SCHRINER HALL Owner $53,050.00 

B181894 08/27/2018 2131 37 STJoshua M Neyens Owner Install 4 vinyl replacement windows $1,886.00 101812-13

IOSSI SIDING & WINDOWS INC Contractor $1,886.00 

B181897 08/27/2018 1438 44 STGENZ ROBERT D Owner Remove old siding and install 17sq of vinyl. $10,000.00 093302

Final Restoration General Construction Contractor $10,000.00 

B181920 08/29/2018 2509 5 AVEPLANT EQUIPMENT CO Owner REMOVE BRICK FACAD OF SOUTH SIDE AND HALF 

OF EAST END FRAME IN WITH 2 X 4 CONSTRUCTION 

INSULATE AND INSTALL STEEL SIDING

$25,000.00 092961

Dust-Ry Inc. Contractor $25,000.00 

2515 5 AVEPLANT EQUIPMENT CO Owner $25,000.00 

Dust-Ry Inc. Contractor $25,000.00 

B181921 08/29/2018 2056 46 STAndrew J Round Owner REPLACE GARAGE DOOR, REPLACE DAMAGED 

WOOD SIDING AND INSTALL FLOOR TILES

$450.00 101619

QCA Professional Contractors Contractor $450.00 

B181925 08/29/2018 1424 43 STSharon Lance Owner Removeexisting siding and install new siding- 16 SQ to code $12,800.00 093262

American Dream Home Improvement Contractor $12,800.00 

B181927 08/29/2018 4010 27 AVEAbsolutely Dry Basement Waterproofing Contractor Install sump and basin to code $1,895.00 10645-29

John D Zabloudil Owner $1,895.00 

B181936 08/30/2018 1830 35 STMidwest Reconstruction dba MidAmerican 

Basement System

Contractor install water control system in basement. sump pump 

requires GFI protection

$5,921.00 102767

STEVEN M TEETER Owner $5,921.00 

B181945 08/30/2018 2527 15 ST CTRonald E Raymond Owner 2 dh at 2527 in existing opening

3 dh at 2525 in existing opening

$2,600.00 10681-6

ACRI Inc. Contractor $2,600.00 

2525   15 STCTRonald E Raymond Owner $2,600.00 

ACRI Inc. Contractor $2,600.00 

B181946 08/30/2018 4553 12 AVEACRI Inc. Contractor 12 replacement windows in existing opening. $5,800.00 095540

DONALD REED Owner $5,800.00 

B181947 08/30/2018 1606 14 1/2 STBRIAN BLASIUS Owner Replace vinyl siding on house $1,200.00 09422

BRIAN BLASIUS Owner $1,200.00 

B181949 08/30/2018 3330 38 STScott Schoonmaker Owner Installing a 14x30 deck on the back of the dwelling unit, to 

code.

$3,000.00 101507-7

Scott Schoonmaker Owner $3,000.00 

demo
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B181639 08/06/2018 1812 11 STMcAdam & Associates Inc Contractor Demolish house and garage to code 103544

The Estate of Ruthetta M. Connell Contractor

B181710 08/10/2018 621 43 STOlson Concrete Service, Inc. Contractor Demolition of house all to code. 094856

Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corp. Contractor

B181726 08/13/2018 1035-37 17 STMcAdam & Associates Inc Contractor Demolition of entire structure and to code 097086

Ryco Limited Company Contractor

1035   17 STMcAdam & Associates Inc Contractor

Ryco Limited Company Contractor

B181802 08/20/2018 1621 65 AVE WBrett Grimes Owner Demolition of garage all to code. 111413

Brett Grimes Owner

B181822 08/21/2018 2408 19 AVEGerrard E Hoskins Owner Tear down and remove garage  per code 1028

Gerrard E Hoskins Owner

Electrical
B181607 08/01/2018 2502 14 AVEMark K Harris Owner Rewire for devices, water heater, water meter grid, and 

junction box in basement to current codes. Change out panel 

and rough in kitchen and bathroom

091066-A

Shaw Electric Company Contractor

B181608 08/01/2018 3700 15 STSPARKMAN TIMOTHY R Owner Convert service from overhead to underground 102602-3

Tri City Electric Contractor

B181616 08/02/2018 2811 25TH AVEShaw Electric Company Contractor Bathroom GFI, cover exposed wire in basement, remove cut 

wire, check kitchens outlets.
102711-A

EDWARD S SCHAEFFLER Owner

B181622 08/03/2018 2723 6 AVELawrence L Hart Owner dining room, bathroom and devices 095637

Shaw Electric Company Contractor

B181643 08/07/2018 923 15 AVEDenise Harris-Clark Owner install sub panel and bathroom remodel 092736

T&H Electric Company Contractor

B181647 08/07/2018 2537 5 1/2 AVEDouglas S Smith Owner Wire garage to code. 091247

Douglas S Smith Owner

B181732 08/13/2018 2525 37 AVEROBERTS BEVERLY S Owner Raise service mast. 103740-13

Koehler Electric Contractor

B181739 08/13/2018 2721 20 AVETri City Electric Contractor Relocate electrical service. 10865

Koury Adamson Owner

B181774 08/15/2018 2123 16 STDeVolder Properties, LLC Contractor New 400 amp Service panel. 101956

Point Electric, LLC Contractor

B181786 08/16/2018 1627 27 STShaw Electric Company Contractor Repair work following fire in garage. 09175

Elizabeth Anne Delong Trust Contractor

B181796 08/17/2018 1432 98 AVE WRock River Electric, Inc Contractor To wire fireplace & misc bathroom electrical work. 114036
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B181796 08/17/2018 1432 98 AVE WRandy Heckman Owner To wire fireplace & misc bathroom electrical work. 114036

B181799 08/20/2018 2704 38 StEdgewood Baptist Church Contractor install new lights in parking lot 10256-2

Koehler Electric Contractor

B181816 08/21/2018 1833 28 STAdvantage Electrical Contractors, Inc. Contractor remodel kitchen. Upgrade and rewire 10848-A

Christine A Roth Owner

B181876 08/23/2018 1813 35 STDEPOVER JOSEPH R Owner Electrical for new garage all to code. 102749

DEPOVER JOSEPH R Owner

B181890 08/27/2018 4502 8 AVEBROWN THOMAS A Owner upgrade from 100 to 200 amp service. New panel 091340

Koehler Electric Contractor

B181898 08/27/2018 1103 40 STAlleman High School of Rock Island, Inc. Contractor new 60 amp service for sign in parking lot 094990

Lighting Maintenance, Inc. Contractor

B181910 08/28/2018 2339 12 STALDEN SUSAN E Owner REINSTALL METER MAST AND ELEC SOCKET 1063

Point Electric, LLC Contractor

B181911 08/28/2018 2443 28 AVEJared Kitterman Owner Run  electrical in new garage 103616-8

Jared Kitterman Owner

B181915 08/29/2018 1323 12STELEX O ROBERTS Owner repair weather head 09415

Elex Roberts SR Owner

B181922 08/29/2018 2107 4 AVEBig Tubbies Inc Contractor Electrical for new channel sign all to code. 096544

Central States Signs Contractor

B181932 08/29/2018 1631 35 STAdvantage Electrical Contractors, Inc. Contractor Bring wiring and outlets in specific areas up to code and 

install smoke detector where needed
091605

Urban Revival, LLC Series 5 Contractor

B181935 08/29/2018 2819-2821 9 AVET&H Electric Company Contractor Installing a 200amp service/100 amp per address. 094520

KATHLEEN I COGHILL Owner

2819   9 AVT&H Electric Company Contractor

KATHLEEN I COGHILL Owner

B181965 08/31/2018 1566 41 STMark A Bierman Owner Make repairs to exposed wiring in basement. 092480

Davenport Electric Contract Company Contractor

1568   41 STMark A Bierman Owner

Davenport Electric Contract Company Contractor

excavation
B181598 08/01/2018 625 3 AVEDohrn Family LLC Contractor Hartco is doing the work for PEG/Windstream.  Directional 

boring starting at 625 3 Ave heading west 100' then east 80 

feet.

091834

Hartco Contractor
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B181631 08/03/2018 2711 18 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor
Digging bell hole in City ROW on north side of 17th Ave as 

MEC will directional bore long (40’ on ROW) side gas 

service to 2711 18th Ave Rock Island (Mendoza - WR # 

2702938 - X01)

097324

ROCK ISLAND COFFEE, LLC Contractor

B181634 08/06/2018 2930 27 AVEWETHERELL GERALD E Owner Repair water service line.  Excavation will be in yard. 102452-51

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B181635 08/06/2018 528 14 STChristine L Tucker Owner WSRP - possibly.  Check with Pat.  Excavation will be in 

boulevard area.
096968-A

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B181640 08/06/2018 1035-37 17 STMcAdam & Associates Inc Contractor Digging up water and sewer for demolition preparation. 097086

Ryco Limited Company Contractor

1035   17 STMcAdam & Associates Inc Contractor

Ryco Limited Company Contractor

B181655 08/08/2018 1203 44 AVEPAUL J BRIGGS Owner Install an anode on our steel gas main. The location of work 

will be at the NE corner of 12 St & 44 Ave, Rock Island: 

(Doran - wmis# 2700990 – X01).

101120-87

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181656 08/08/2018 1428 32 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install an anode on our steel gas main. The location of work 

will in front of 1428 32 Ave, Rock Island: Doran - (wmis# 

2700935 – X01).

104122

Brian Sharp Owner

B181658 08/08/2018 621 43 STOlson Concrete Service, Inc. Contractor Water and sewer disconnect.  Excavation for the water will 

be in street, not sure on the sewer whether it will be in street 

or alley.

094856

Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corp. Contractor

B181659 08/08/2018 4324 13 STLAWSON WILLIAM J/E J Owner Install an anode on our steel gas main. The location of work 

will be at the SW corner of 14 St & 44 Ave, Rock Island: 

(Doran - wmis# 2701011 – X01).  Address should have been 

4400 14 Street.

101120-77

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181660 08/08/2018 3115 12 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install an anode on our steel gas main. The location of work 

will in front of 3115 12 St, Rock Island: (Doran - wmis# 

2700942– X01).

102137-4

DAMION L HALL Owner

B181664 08/08/2018 Right of WayMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 3” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be 60 feet south of the south west intersection of 31st 

Ave and 17th St., Rock Island: (Doran - wmis# 2709886 – 

X01).

RIGHT-OF-WAY

City of Rock Island Contractor

B181666 08/08/2018 3500 37 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 3 inch steel gas main. The location of 

work will be in front of 3500 37th Ave, Rock Island: (Doran 

- WMIS#: 2709974 – X01).

102161-53

JAY PEARCE Owner
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B181668 08/08/2018 3544 37 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 2” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 3544 37th Ave, Rock Island: (Doran - 

wmis# 2709975 – X01).

102161-56

KATHERINE M MOENS Owner

B181669 08/08/2018 912 42 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 2” steel gas main. The location of the 

work will be on the north side of 42nd Ave in front of 912 

42nd Ave: (Doran - WMIS: 2709855 – X01).

103949

Tin Tin Khaing Owner

B181673 08/08/2018 3243 37TH AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 3” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 3243 37th Ave, Rock Island: (Doran - 

wmis# 2709983 – X01)

101130-52

STEPHEN REILLY Owner

B181677 08/08/2018 2612 38 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 3” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in east side  yard of 2612 38 St, Rock Island: (wmis# 

2709991-X01).

104493

Tarre JC kroft Owner

B181678 08/08/2018 4403 13 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install an anode on our steel gas main. The location of work 

will on the south-east corner of 13 St & 44 Ave, Rock Island: 

(Doran - wmis# 2701010 – X01).

101280

Patricia Huisenga Owner

B181690 08/09/2018 2911 35 AvMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 2” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 2911th  35 Ave, Rock Island: Doran - 

wmis# 2710176 – X01).

104991

Mary Grant, Trust Owner

B181691 08/09/2018 2601 34 AVE CTMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 2” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in south yard of 2601 34 Ave Ct, Rock Island: (Doran 

- wmis# 2710175 – X01).

104361

Damon T Colvin Owner

B181692 08/09/2018 2611 34 AVE CTFETTY WILLIAM/20052139 Owner Install anodes on our 2” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 2611th  34 Ave Ct, Rock Island: (Doran - 

wmis# 2710177 – X01)

104358

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181693 08/09/2018 3429 25 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install anodes on our 1.25 inch steel gas main. The location 

of work will be in front of 3429 25th St, Rock Island: (Doran 

- WMIS#: 2710187 – X01).

103008-26

Susan D Holgersson Owner

B181694 08/09/2018 1711 25 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 2 inch steel gas main. The location of 

work will be in front of 1711 25th Ave, Rock Island: (Doran 

- WMIS#: 2710217 – X01).

10661-1

Michael M Orth Owner

B181695 08/09/2018 2513 35 AVEDebra J Brown Owner Install anodes on our 2” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 2513 35th Ave, Rock Island: (Doran - 

wmis# 2710188 – X01).

103008-23

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

9
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B181696 08/09/2018 2207 25 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Iinstall anodes on our 2 inch steel gas main. The location of 

work will be in front of 2207 25th Ave, Rock Island: (Doran 

- WMIS#: 2710218 – X01).

10659-1

David A Smith Owner

B181761 08/15/2018 2625 26 AVE CTVANSPEYBROECK JOHN P Owner SLRP - excavation will be in boulevard. 103879-53

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B181762 08/15/2018 1712 22 STJeffrey A Cottrell Owner SLRP - excavation will be in alley. 093908

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B181765 08/15/2018 609 34 STJason P Hutchison Owner Install anodes on our 4 inch steel gas main. The location of 

work will be in front of 609 34th St, Rock Island: (Doran - 

WMIS#: 2710532 – X01).

094108

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181766 08/15/2018 2510 30 STBradley W Mott Owner Install anodes on our 4” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 2510  30 St, Rock Island: (Doran - wmis# 

2710476 – X01).

101205

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181767 08/15/2018 2546 30 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Iinstall anodes on our 4” steel gas main. The location of the 

work will be 3 feet south of the north building line of 2546 

30th St Rock Island and 3 feet east of west curb line of 30th 

St. They will be installed in the road. : (Doran - WMIS: 

2710472 – X01).

102269

BRICK & MORTAR  LLC Contractor

B181769 08/15/2018 2120 30 STTOMASESKI KIRK S Owner Install anodes on our 4” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 2120 30th St, Rock Island: (Doran - wmis# 

2710475– X01).

10770

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181770 08/15/2018 600 34 STRoger Liva Owner Install anodes on our 3” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be 8 feet west of west building line of 600 34th St. and 4 

feet north of north curb line of 6th ave., Rock Island : (Doran 

- wmis# 2710533 – X01).

094120

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181771 08/15/2018 1131 2 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 4” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 1131 2nd Ave, Rock Island: (wmis# 

2710588– X01).

095056

MICHAEL D WOODS Owner

B181772 08/15/2018 1112 3 AVELyal R Soseman Owner Install anodes on our 3” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 1112 3 ave, Rock Island: (Doran - wmis# 

2710590 – X01).

095243

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181773 08/15/2018 1214 2 AVEBULLOCKS EZELL B Owner Install anode on our 2” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in yard of 1214 2 Ave , Rock Island: (Doran - wmis# 

2710589 – X01).

095091

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181775 08/15/2018 1719-21 2ND AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor install anode on our 3” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 1721-1731 2 Ave , Rock Island: (Doran - 

wmis# 2711687 – X01)

096387
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B181775 08/15/2018 1719-21 2ND AVECity of Rock Island Contractor install anode on our 3” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 1721-1731 2 Ave , Rock Island: (Doran - 

wmis# 2711687 – X01)

096387

B181784 08/16/2018 4201 6 AVEI H Mississippi Valley Credit Union Contractor Hartco is repairing broken Geneseo Comm. fiber , starting at 

4201 6 Avenue and heading south on 42 Street up to 8 

Avenue.

094841

Hartco Contractor

B181823 08/21/2018 1400 45 AVEKENNETH C CUPP Owner Iinstall anodes on our 4” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 1400 45th Ave, Rock Island: (Doran - 

wmis# 2705915 – X01).

103466

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181824 08/21/2018 1901 16 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 4” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 1901 16th St, Rock Island: (Doran - wmis# 

2707659 – X01).

101187

Mindy A Frederickson Owner

B181825 08/21/2018 2001 16 STLisalie ORyan Owner Install anodes on our 4” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 2001 16th St, Rock Island: (Doran - wmis# 

2707663 – X01).

10899

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181826 08/21/2018 937 34 AVELUND KAREEN Owner Install anodes on our 6” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 937 34th Ave, Rock Island: (Doran - 

wmis# 2708436 – X01).

103360

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181827 08/21/2018 1703 20 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 4” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 1703 20th St, Rock Island: (Doran - wmis# 

2708442 – X01).

093901

Donald D Merritt Owner

B181828 08/21/2018 1725 20 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 6” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 1725 20th St, Rock Island: (Doranwmis# 

2708446 – X01).

093905

JOYCE E CARLIN Owner

B181829 08/21/2018 1800 17 ST unit 35MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 4” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 1800-1814 17th St, Rock Island: (Doran - 

wmis# 2708460 – X01).

101017-35

JAIME MARIE LANE Owner

B181831 08/21/2018 218 3 AVEGLS LEASCO INC/REAL ESTAT Owner Install anodes on our 2” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 218 3th Ave, Rock Island: (Doran - wmis# 

2708464– X01).

091826

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

320   4 STGLS LEASCO INC/REAL ESTAT Owner

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181832 08/21/2018 1227 36 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 4” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 1227 36th Ave, Rock Island: (Doran - 

wmis# 2709108 – X01)

102580

Jeremy D Gray Owner

11
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B181833 08/21/2018 1260 37 AVEMCLAUGHLIN DANIEL/KELLY Owner Install anodes on our 4” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 1260 37th Ave, Rock Island: (Doran - 

wmis# 2709109 – X01)

102594

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181834 08/21/2018 920 19 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 3” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 920 19th St, Rock Island: (Doran - wmis# 

2711004 – X01)

095317

Timothy J Bierman Owner

B181835 08/21/2018 821-23 4 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 6” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 823 4th Ave, Rock Island: (Doran - wmis# 

2710992 – X01)

091798

Gerardo Martinez Owner

823   4 AVMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

Gerardo Martinez Owner

B181836 08/21/2018 1732 5 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 3” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 1732 5th St, Rock Island: (Doran - wmis# 

2710563 – X01)

095932

Nicolasa Casco Owner

B181837 08/21/2018 432 18 AVEAlberta Donner Owner Install anodes on our 4” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 432 18th Ave, Rock Island: (Doran - 

wmis# 2710545 – X01)

103315

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181838 08/21/2018 1543 14 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 4” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 1543 14th St, Rock Island: (Doran - wmis# 

2710538 – X01)

09194

Habitat for Humanity Quad Cities LLC Contractor

B181839 08/21/2018 824 22 AVESteven M Krug Owner Install anodes on our 6” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 824 22th Ave, Rock Island: (Doran - 

wmis# 2710530 – X01)

101874

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181840 08/21/2018 1003 10 AVE GARAGE ONLYMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 4” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 1003 10th Ave, Rock Island: (Doran - 

wmis# 2709537 – X01)

092888

HOWARD NETTLES Owner

B181841 08/21/2018 1109 8 AVESPRAY TECH LEASING CORP Owner Install anodes on our 2” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 1109 8th Ave, Rock Island: (Doran - 

wmis# 2709531 – X01)

092254

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181842 08/21/2018 831 14 1/2 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install anodes on our 4” steel gas main. The location of work 

will be in front of 831 14 1/2 St, Rock Island: (Doran - 

wmis# 2709517 – X01)

097429

Richard A Kelley Owner

B181843 08/21/2018 505 24 AVEWILSON JAMES E SR/DIANE Owner Install an anode on our 4” steel gas main in front of 505 24th 

Ave Rock Island, IL (Doran - wmis# 2707640- X01)
10730

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor
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B181844 08/21/2018 2318 9 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install an anode on our 6” steel gas main in front of 2318 9th 

St Rock Island, IL (Doran - wmis# 2707576- X01)
10707

William T Kelly Owner

B181845 08/21/2018 4601 14 STALM BRIAN R Owner Install an anode on our 3” steel gas main in front of 4601 

14th St Rock Island, IL (Doran - wmis# 2707568- X01)
102744

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181846 08/21/2018 4540 13 AVEADAMSON GERALD Owner  Install an anode on our 3” steel gas main in front of 

4540-4542 13th St Rock Island, IL (Doran - wmis# 

2706211- X01)

095521

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181847 08/21/2018 4540-4542 13 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor  Install an anode on our 3” steel gas main in front of 

4540-4542 13th St Rock Island, IL (Doran - wmis# 

2706211- X01)

104444

James D Ames Owner

4540   13 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

James D Ames Owner

B181848 08/21/2018 1401 46 AVEWARDLOW DAVID L Owner  Install an anode on our 3” steel gas main in front of 1401 

46th Ave Rock Island, IL (Doran - wmis# 2706222- X01)
103468-A

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181849 08/21/2018 4496 9 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor  Install an anode on our 4” steel gas main in front of 4502 

9th St Rock Island, IL (wmis# 2706142- X01)
105144

MICOR, INC. Contractor

4498 9 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

MICOR, INC. Contractor

B181850 08/21/2018 3108 12 STJames E Davies Owner  Install an anode on our 8” steel gas main in front of 3108 

12th St Rock Island, IL (Doran - wmis# 2706128- X01)
103185

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181851 08/21/2018 4130 14 STJAMIESON GEORGE W Owner  Install an anode on our 4” steel gas main in front of 4130 

14th St Rock Island, IL (Doran - wmis# 2706120- X01)
103144

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181852 08/21/2018 1231 42 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor  Install an anode on our 4” steel gas main in front of 1231 

42nd Ave Rock Island, IL (Doran - wmis# 2706116- X01)
103147

Christopher Gabany Owner

B181853 08/21/2018 6 WATCH HILL RDGregory Derrick Owner Install an anode on our 2” steel gas main in front of 6 Watch 

Hill Road Rock Island, IL (Doran - wmis# 2709110- X01)
103891-3

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181854 08/21/2018 3506 11 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install an anode on our 4” steel gas main in front of 3504 

11th St Rock Island, IL (Doran - wmis# 2707655- X01)
101361-5

Eagle Property Holdings, LLC Contractor

3504   11 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

Eagle Property Holdings, LLC Contractor

B181855 08/21/2018 500 23 AVEJACKIE BAUGH Owner Install an anode on our 4” steel gas main in front of 500 23rd 

Ave Rock Island, IL (wmis# 2707649- X01)
10729
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B181855 08/21/2018 500 23 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install an anode on our 4” steel gas main in front of 500 23rd 

Ave Rock Island, IL (wmis# 2707649- X01)
10729

B181856 08/21/2018 1302 11 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install an anode on our 3” steel gas main in front of 1302 

11th St Rock Island, IL (Doran - wmis# 2709505- X01)
096788-1

Jennifer E Salisbury Owner

B181857 08/21/2018 801 12 AVEDuane L Tschappat Owner  Install an anode on our 4” steel gas main in front of 801 

12th Ave Rock Island, IL (Doran - wmis# 2709429- X01)
093850

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181858 08/21/2018 1646 14 STSCHWEICKHARDT LINDA M Owner Install an anode on our 6” steel gas main in front of 1646 

14th St Rock Island, IL (Doran - wmis# 2709417- X01)
09214

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181859 08/21/2018 1453-1457 18 AVEVictor W Hale Owner Install an anode on our 6” steel gas main in front of 

1453-1457 18th Ave Rock Island, IL (Doran - wmis# 

2709383- X01)

09368

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

1453   18 AVVictor W Hale Owner

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181860 08/21/2018 3158 12 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor  Install an anode on our 6” steel gas main in front of 3158 

12th St Rock Island, IL (Doran - wmis# 2709379- X01)
103196

Sandy  Cromer Owner

B181861 08/21/2018 3420 12 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor  Install an anode on our 4” steel gas main in front of 3420 

12th St Rock Island, IL (Doran - wmis# 2709117- X01)
103287

Alexander Borst Owner

B181862 08/21/2018 3501 11 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Install an anode on our 4” steel gas main in front of 3501 

11th Street Rock Island, IL (Doran - wmis# 2709111- X01)
103232

BAJA HOMES LLC Contractor

B181863 08/21/2018 31 WATCH HILL RDWilliam T Green Owner Install an anode on our 2” steel gas main in front of 31 

Watch Hill Road Rock Island, IL (Doran - wmis# 2705923- 

X01)

103891-50

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181871 08/22/2018 3702 14 AVEWayne O Clevenger Owner Permit is issued under 3706 - 14 Avenue, however work is 

being done directly in front of the building marked 3704 14 

Avenue on their door.  Repair water service line.  Centennial 

will be completing the restoration.

093724

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

3700 14 AVEWayne O Clevenger Owner

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B181892 08/27/2018 2425 32 AVECJ Now Plumbing Contractor SLRP - excavation will be in street, Centennial will complete 

restoration.
103716-2

BERNARD HEITZ Owner

B181903 08/27/2018 2847 9 AVEA+ Plumbing Contractor replace water service, excavation in boulevard area. 094056

Craig C Anderson Owner

B181918 08/29/2018 2201 31 AVEWilliam Phares Owner Directional Boring from 17 ST @ 31 AVE to 24St @ 31 

AVE then to the Water Tower in the R.O.W.
10255
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B181918 08/29/2018 2201 31 AVEHul-Con Contractor Directional Boring from 17 ST @ 31 AVE to 24St @ 31 

AVE then to the Water Tower in the R.O.W.
10255

2205 31 AVEWilliam Phares Owner

Hul-Con Contractor

B181919 08/29/2018 1504 3 AVE/COUNTY BLDGRock Island County Contractor Directional boring from 15 ST @ 4 AVE to 16 ST., head 

North on 16 ST to alley between 3 AVE and 2 AVE., then 

East to Holiday Inn @ 226 17 ST.

095172

Hul-Con Contractor

B181933 08/29/2018 2018 30 STMITCHELL ALBERT J Owner Install anodes on our existing steel gas main. The location of 

work will be in front of 2018 30 St, Rock Island: (Doran - 

wmis# 2710473 – X01)

10812

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181937 08/30/2018 1923 9 STH. Coopman Trucking & Excavating Inc. Contractor Demolition - Disconnect water & sewer.  Laud will complete 

restoration.
103536

1923 Land Trust Contractor

B181939 08/30/2018 3106 10 STDarlene M Rosenthal Owner Demolition - Disconnect water & sewer.  Laud will complete 

restoration.
102639

H. Coopman Trucking & Excavating Inc. Contractor

3106   1/2  10 ST STDarlene M Rosenthal Owner

H. Coopman Trucking & Excavating Inc. Contractor

B181940 08/30/2018 712 8 STH. Coopman Trucking & Excavating Inc. Contractor Demolition - Disconnect water & sewer.  Laud will complete 

restoration.
092307

THE CITY OF ROCK ISLAND Contractor

B181941 08/30/2018 502 11 STKing Solomon Lodge 20 Contractor Demolition - Disconnect water & sewer.  Laud will complete 

restoration.
092004

H. Coopman Trucking & Excavating Inc. Contractor

500   11 STKing Solomon Lodge 20 Contractor

H. Coopman Trucking & Excavating Inc. Contractor

B181942 08/30/2018 2821-2823 6 AVEH. Coopman Trucking & Excavating Inc. Contractor Demolition - Disconnect water & sewer.  Laud will complete 

restoration.
095387

AB MORE LLC Owner

2821   6 AVH. Coopman Trucking & Excavating Inc. Contractor

AB MORE LLC Owner

B181943 08/30/2018 727 14 STH. Coopman Trucking & Excavating Inc. Contractor Demolition - Disconnect water & sewer.  Laud will complete 

restoration.
097455

Balentin Trujillo Owner

B181944 08/30/2018 4100 6 STOHP/OHP5/THORNDYKE WM Owner Demolition - Disconnect water & sewer.  Laud will complete 

restoration.
101275-58

H. Coopman Trucking & Excavating Inc. Contractor

B181951 08/31/2018 1301 25 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor 1301 25 St, Rock Island - Cutting tracer wire and installing 

anode on the gas main 39 feet south of the north curb of  13 

Ave 7 4 feet east of the east curb of 25 St, Rock Island. 

(Doran - WMIS - 2716197x01 )

091038
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B181951 08/31/2018 1301 25 STMichael Mato Owner 1301 25 St, Rock Island - Cutting tracer wire and installing 

anode on the gas main 39 feet south of the north curb of  13 

Ave 7 4 feet east of the east curb of 25 St, Rock Island. 

(Doran - WMIS - 2716197x01 )

091038

B181952 08/31/2018 2932 35 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Cutting tracer wire and installing anode on the gas main 3 

feet south of the south curb of 35 Ave and 3 feet east of the 

east drive to  2932 35 Ave, Rock Island. (Doran - WMIS 

2716184x01 )

10308-4

REBECCA J BIRKS Owner

B181953 08/31/2018 2413 6 AVEGuadalupe Ramirez Owner 2413 6 Ave, Rock Island - Cutting tracer wire and installing 

anode on the gas main on the north - 7 feet west of the west 

curb of 25 St & 7 feet north of the north curb of 6 Ave, Rock 

Island. (Doran - WMIS 2716262 x01)

091132

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181954 08/31/2018 2401 13 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor 2401 13 Ave, Rock Island - Cutting tracer wire and installing 

anode on the gas main 27 feet east of the east curb of 24 St & 

7 feet north of the north curb of 13 Ave, Rock Island. (Doran 

- WMIS 2713871x01).

095378

John Hawry Owner

B181955 08/31/2018 1715 25 AVEMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Cutting tracer wire and installing anode on the gas main 9 

feet west of the west bldg. line of 1715 25 Ave & 16 feet 

north of the north curb of 25 Ave, Rock Island. (Doran - 

WMIS 2716167x01)

103057-8

Pamela S Winstein Owner

B181956 08/31/2018 2804 24 ST unit 1MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Cutting tracer wire and installing anode on the gas main 13 

feet south of the south bldg. line of 2804 24 St & 10 feet 

west of the west curb of 24 St, Rock Island.  (Doran - WMIS 

2716463x01

10253-A-3

Jeffrey N Eirinberg Owner

B181957 08/31/2018 2804 24 ST unit 3SCHIERLING ELIZABETH A Owner 2804 24 St, Rock Island - Cutting tracer wire and installing 

anode on the gas main 16 feet south of the south curb of 28 

Ave & 23 feet west of the west curb of 24 St, Rock Island.  

(Doran - WMIS 2716456x01)

10253-A-1

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181958 08/31/2018 2101 24 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor 2101 24 St, Rock Island - Cutting tracer wire and installing 

anode on the gas main 2 feet south of the south curb of 21 

Ave & 39 feet east of the east curb of 24 St, Rock Island. 

(Doran - WMIS 2716474x01)

103013

Paul G Plagenz Owner

B181959 08/31/2018 1112 30 STRobert Murdock Owner 1112 30 St, Rock Island - Cutting tracer wire and installing 

anode on the gas main 2 feet south of the south curb of 11 

1/2 Ave & 20 feet west of the west curb of 30 St, Rock 

Island. (Doran - WMIS- 2716487x01 )

095752

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B181960 08/31/2018 510 27 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor 510 27 St, Rock Island - Cutting tracer wire and installing 

anode on the gas main 41 feet south of the south curb of 5 

Ave & 11 feet west of the west curb of 27 St, Rock Island.  

(Doran - WMIS 2716446x01)

095380
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B181960 08/31/2018 510 27 STNIP LLC SERIES 3 Contractor 510 27 St, Rock Island - Cutting tracer wire and installing 

anode on the gas main 41 feet south of the south curb of 5 

Ave & 11 feet west of the west curb of 27 St, Rock Island.  

(Doran - WMIS 2716446x01)

095380

flatwork
B181619 08/03/2018 1337 40 STBELL W EDWARD Owner Replace C&G, City Sidewalk and New Approaches for the 

Parking lot.
097214

Centennial Contractors of Q.C. Inc Contractor

4001   14 AVBELL W EDWARD Owner

Centennial Contractors of Q.C. Inc Contractor

B181630 08/03/2018 4130 14 STJAMIESON GEORGE W Owner approach 103144

Emery Construction Group Contractor

B181651 08/07/2018 4048 25 AVECarl Rusk Owner approach - add on 101120-58

Muddy Rivers Concrete Contractor

B181662 08/08/2018 3501 38TH AVETroy J Freyberger Owner approach 104996

Trapkus Build Inc Contractor

B181705 08/09/2018 2011 16 STWill Birch Contractor approach 10901

Denita Grandberry Owner

B181731 08/13/2018 4206 5 AVEI H Mississippi Valley Credit Union Contractor Widening existing approach on the 42nd Street side of the 

property.
094835

REEN CONSTRUCTION Contractor

B181788 08/16/2018 3426 21 STPatrick N Knowles Owner Installing a brick driveway and approach. 104185

Curb Appeal QC Inc Contractor

grading1
G180013 08/21/2018 3 College Hill CTDurham Remodeling & Repair Contractor New garage/carriage house 097746

Ann E Lorentzen Owner

G180014 08/22/2018 1337 40 STBELL W EDWARD Owner Alleman parking lot. This covers parcels 097214, 097215, 

and 097216.
097214

Centennial Contractors of Q.C. Inc Contractor

4001   14 AVBELL W EDWARD Owner

Centennial Contractors of Q.C. Inc Contractor

grading2
G180011 08/17/2018 Right of WayValley Construction Company Contractor Storm sewer repairs, full depth concrete patching, asphalt 

milling and overlay, sidewalks, and traffic signal installation. 

No detention required

RIGHT-OF-WAY

City of Rock Island Contractor

G180012 08/20/2018 22 HILLCREST CTRichard S Resch Owner Leveling backyard to stop runoff and to plant trees. 10794-16

RESCH RICHARD/REBECCA Owner

heating
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B181601 08/01/2018 9004 Highland DRVandemore Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor NEW A/C UNIT $3,500.00 114325

Amy J Igou Owner $3,500.00 

B181606 08/01/2018 213-215 17 STTheodore J Grevas Owner Furnance and AC replacement to code $6,285.00 096458

Klauer Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $6,285.00 

213   17 STTheodore J Grevas Owner $6,285.00 

Klauer Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $6,285.00 

B181617 08/02/2018 4417 18 AVEClint's Heating & Air LLC Contractor Installation of 60K 96 % Goodman $2,100.00 091085

Kelly J Elliott Owner $2,100.00 

B181623 08/03/2018 907 14 AVEDOUGLAS JEANETTA C Owner a/c and furnace replacement $5,942.00 092714

Schebler Company Contractor $5,942.00 

B181629 08/03/2018 1621 29 1/2 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Installing (2) mini split systems. $12,000.00 09332

NEWBERRY SANDRA L Owner $12,000.00 

B181642 08/06/2018 3231 35 AVEJohn M Zimmer Owner Installing a new a/c and furnace. $6,500.00 103405-41

CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO. Contractor $6,500.00 

B181646 08/07/2018 1623 2 AVE unit 3Kale Heating & Plumbing Contractor A/C install all to code. $4,600.00 095007-3

BRIAN MUIR Owner $4,600.00 

B181648 08/07/2018 1410 40 STA1 Morris Heating and Cooling Contractor Install a new mini split unit to code. $6,725.00 092394

CPB Management LLC Contractor $6,725.00 

B181675 08/08/2018 3319 11 STKenny L Pratt Owner REPLACEMENT A/C $2,500.00 103293-7

Family Heating and Cooling Contractor $2,500.00 

B181682 08/08/2018 3238 36 1/2 AVEJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Install new HVAC to code $9,700.00 104580

Elenitsa Inc Contractor $9,700.00 

B181698 08/09/2018 3231 18 AVESteven A Ortiz Owner INSTALL FURNACE A/C DUCT WORK AS NEEDED 

FIRST FLOOR UNIT

$6,000.00 093-A

Thompson Tin LLC Contractor $6,000.00 

B181701 08/09/2018 2525 4 AVECrawford Company Contractor Roof top unit and fan installed to code $66,419.00 097681

QUAD CITY BOTANICAL CRTR Owner $66,419.00 

B181702 08/09/2018 2811 5 AVEMidAmerican Energy Co. Contractor Roof top unit installed to code $36,909.00 095356

Schebler Company Contractor $36,909.00 

2701 5 AVEMidAmerican Energy Co. Contractor $36,909.00 

Schebler Company Contractor $36,909.00 

B181708 08/10/2018 2704 18 AVELOHMAN COMPANIES Owner replace other 5 ton unit on roof top $5,800.00 103733

JK Plumbing and Heating LLC Contractor $5,800.00 

B181716 08/10/2018 8114 10 ST WFreed Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor Replace AC unit $2,950.00 113005

Broaderrick Rush Owner $2,950.00 

B181717 08/10/2018 48 BLACKHAWK HILLS DRPARSONS RICHARD A Owner Install new AC and fan coil $11,000.00 103128-114
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B181717 08/10/2018 48 BLACKHAWK HILLS DRCrawford Company Contractor Install new AC and fan coil $11,000.00 103128-114

B181719 08/10/2018 1317 3RD AVEJL Brady Company LLC Contractor New HVAC for addition $13,000.00 097696

ROCK ISLAND CO/JAIL Owner $13,000.00 

B181720 08/10/2018 2533 5 1/2 AVEBAZER DEBRA K Owner Replace furnace to code $3,405.00 091246

Crawford Company Contractor $3,405.00 

B181721 08/10/2018 543 23 AVECHARTER JACQUELYN L Owner Replace AC to code $2,770.00 102429

Gabrilson Heating & Air Conditioning DBA 

Gabrilson Indoor Climate Solutions

Contractor $2,770.00 

B181740 08/13/2018 520 16 STADVANCED MECHANICAL 

GEOTHERMAL LLC

Contractor Installing a new roof top unit, to code. $15,000.00 096925

Thinh & Thao Dang Owner $15,000.00 

B181745 08/13/2018 3720 44 STVERHILLE STEPHEN M Owner Installing a new furnace, to code. $3,325.00 104273

Klauer Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $3,325.00 

B181752 08/14/2018 4013 31 AVELAMB JOHN D Owner move duct work, dryer exhaust, bathroom exhaust cap 

returns and move supply. all to code.

$2,325.00 103314-E

Crawford Company Contractor $2,325.00 

B181758 08/15/2018 715 20 STKale Heating & Plumbing Contractor Furnance and A/C Installation $7,975.00 096671

TIMOTHY ROSS Owner $7,975.00 

B181768 08/15/2018 2736 26 AVELASTRAPES JOSEPH Owner Install new AC $4,552.00 104240

TMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor $4,552.00 

B181785 08/16/2018 4315 13 STKale Heating & Plumbing Contractor A/C Install $5,450.00 101298

Blanche B. Bohatka, as Trustee Contractor $5,450.00 

B181794 08/17/2018 7914 8 1/2 ST WFamily Heating and Cooling Contractor Replacement A/C $2,790.00 112217

Gordon R Brooks Owner $2,790.00 

B181800 08/20/2018 8111 10 ST WBrian Hawotte Owner replace a/c unit $3,210.00 112979

O'Dells Heating & Air Contractor $3,210.00 

B181810 08/20/2018 1835 34 STKale Heating & Plumbing Contractor Installing a a/c unit and a furnace, to code. $6,479.00 102783

John E wiedner Owner $6,479.00 

B181812 08/20/2018 2723 6 AVELawrence L Hart Owner Install (2) a/c units and (2) furnaces. $9,500.00 095637

Precision Air Contractor $9,500.00 

B181814 08/20/2018 4327-4327 1/2 7 AVEPrecision Air Contractor Installing (2) new furnaces, to code. $6,000.00 094860

FUTURE CAPITAL LLC Contractor $6,000.00 

4327   7 AVPrecision Air Contractor $6,000.00 

FUTURE CAPITAL LLC Contractor $6,000.00 

B181815 08/20/2018 919 43 STPrecision Air Contractor Installing a new a/c and furnace. $7,500.00 093150

FUTURE CAPITAL LLC Contractor $7,500.00 

B181830 08/21/2018 1004 16 AVEGOMEZ INDOLFO G Owner Installing a new furnace. $3,500.00 094672
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B181830 08/21/2018 1004 16 AVEKale Heating & Plumbing Contractor Installing a new furnace. $3,500.00 094672

B181870 08/22/2018 2411 16 AVESWESSINGER MARK/BAUGH TAM Owner Install new AC $4,000.00 094358

Doug's Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $4,000.00 

B181881 08/23/2018 4507 18 AVEDonald R Hartwig Owner Installing new furnace. $2,900.00 091090

Freed Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $2,900.00 

B181893 08/27/2018 4120 22 AVEFirst Financial Group LC Contractor Replace rusted ductwork and flex ductmill to second floor $500.00 102929

BITLER HEATING Contractor $500.00 

B181928 08/29/2018 3851 27 AVESCHADE SANFORD A Owner Install new HVAC  in house $7,823.00 10645-3

TMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor $7,823.00 

B181929 08/29/2018 2314 31 AVECrawford Company Contractor Install new HVAC  in house $5,560.00 10240-2

Corey B Ellis Owner $5,560.00 

B181930 08/29/2018 34 Chippiannock PlaceCrawford Company Contractor Replace Go system to code $12,425.00 105079

Joyce B Greene Owner $12,425.00 

B181948 08/30/2018 1612 38 STCrawford Company Contractor Replace vent pipe thru Valloline shop roof to code $200.00 091560

HBH Real Estate Corporation Contractor $200.00 

1626   38 STCrawford Company Contractor $200.00 

HBH Real Estate Corporation Contractor $200.00 

B181962 08/31/2018 1031 23RD STSPAULDING BEULAH Owner Replacing existing air conditioner. $2,900.00 095830

Freed Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $2,900.00 

plumbing
B181603 08/01/2018 4521 28 AVEWATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor Install water heater to code 102134-3

JOSEPH KHUP LAM MANG Owner

B181604 08/01/2018 1816 40 STR Shesky Owner Install water heater to code 10919

WATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor

B181605 08/01/2018 2502 14 AVEMark K Harris Owner Plumbing remodel to code 091066-A

Crawford Company Contractor

B181620 08/03/2018 3403 14 AVEPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor add p trap to washer drain 093642

Muir Pass LLC Contractor

B181628 08/03/2018 3829 29 AVEJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Re-pipping dwelling unit and installing a new water heater. 101813-B-1

Paul Chehak Owner

B181636 08/06/2018 528 14 STChristine L Tucker Owner water repair 096968-A

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B181676 08/08/2018 1306 Mill STLMF LLC Contractor REPLACE 93 SPRINKLER HEADS 094556

Traco Sprinkler Service Contractor

B181699 08/09/2018 1 Chippiannock TrailTraco Sprinkler Service Contractor Install new fire sprinkler system all to code. 105068

Andrew Rockwell Owner
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B181699 08/09/2018 1700 Chippiannock TrailTraco Sprinkler Service Contractor Install new fire sprinkler system all to code. 105068

Andrew Rockwell Owner

B181700 08/09/2018 1035-37 17 STKale Plumbing Company Contractor DEMOLITION OF SEWER AND WATER 097086

Ryco Limited Company Contractor

1035   17 STKale Plumbing Company Contractor

Ryco Limited Company Contractor

B181706 08/09/2018 621 43 STAll Action Plumbing, Ltd Contractor Disconnect sewer and water to code. 094856

Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corp. Contractor

B181707 08/10/2018 9003 34 ST CT WHOOGERWERF LEO S/SANDRA Owner install RPZ and piping for irrigation system 112954

Erickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor

B181718 08/10/2018 1444 43 STCrawford Company Contractor Sewer line repair 093265-1

Derek Varner Owner

B181734 08/13/2018 828 28 STCJ Now Plumbing Contractor Repair water service. 094501

Chad M Pauli Owner

B181735 08/13/2018 4423 11 STMacs Convenience Stores Contractor New water piping. 101306

Illinois Mechanical Service & Design Inc. Contractor

B181736 08/13/2018 501 24 STKooshtard Property V, LLC Contractor Plumbing remodel. 091099

Illinois Mechanical Service & Design Inc. Contractor

B181737 08/13/2018 1851 45 STCrawford Company Contractor Plumbing repairs, to code. 101542

David Rossa Owner

B181741 08/13/2018 1125 38 STNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor Replace shower valve for bathfitter job all to code. 097166

Lindbloom Properties LLC  Series D Contractor

B181742 08/13/2018 733 35 STNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor New water heater and gas piping, to code. 093037

Augustana College Contractor

3520 7 AVENorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor

Augustana College Contractor

B181743 08/13/2018 28 BERKSHIRE DRBARBARA ERICKSON Owner Installing a new water heater. 10636-33

TMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor

B181744 08/13/2018 4221 81 AVE WTMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor Installing a new water heater, to code. 113603

Inpro-Seal, LLC Contractor

B181747 08/14/2018 3319 24 STCrawford Company Contractor water repipe and water closet 10305-B

Doniel A Leemans Owner

B181754 08/14/2018 1103 40 STAlleman High School of Rock Island, Inc. Contractor Replace service and re-install RPZ for new football field. 094990

Erickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor

B181763 08/15/2018 2625 26 AVE CTVANSPEYBROECK JOHN P Owner Sewer repair 103879-53

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor
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B181763 08/15/2018 2625 26 AVE CTCJ Now Plumbing Contractor Sewer repair 103879-53

B181764 08/15/2018 501 24 STErickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor Replace closet flange and repair bend to code 091099

Kooshtard Property V, LLC Contractor

B181777 08/16/2018 1712 22 STJeffrey A Cottrell Owner Replace section of lateral in alley to code. 093908

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B181779 08/16/2018 213-215 17 STTheodore J Grevas Owner Replace water heater all to code. 096458

Erickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor

213   17 STTheodore J Grevas Owner

Erickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor

B181795 08/17/2018 713 14 1/2 STPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor Plumbing remodel 097413

Future Capital, LLC Contractor

B181808 08/20/2018 2 FOXWOOD DRDAVIS WILLIAM G/LINDA S Owner Install shower drain and valve to code 114196

Northwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor

B181809 08/20/2018 1414 9TH STCJ Now Plumbing Contractor Water service. 093411

Osler Houston SR Owner

B181867 08/22/2018 4206 23 AVECrawford Company Contractor Plumbing repairs to code 10741-94

THERESA L JONES Owner

B181869 08/22/2018 2936 RIVER HGTS RDCrawford Company Contractor Sewer replacement 10334

Mary L Kanz Owner

B181873 08/22/2018 3702 14 AVEWayne O Clevenger Owner Replace water service from the main to the curb box all to 

code.
093724

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

3700 14 AVEWayne O Clevenger Owner

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B181877 08/23/2018 2950 11 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Remodel 104917

OFFICE MCDONALDS Owner

B181878 08/23/2018 4120 22 AVENeels Plumbing Contractor Water Heater Insalled 102929

First Financial Group LC Contractor

B181886 08/24/2018 31 THORNWOOD CTPETERSON CALVIN Owner Install waste vent and water piping to lower level sink 0713568-14

Petersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor

B181895 08/27/2018 1818 6 AVETrinity Episcopal Church Contractor Repipe domestic water supply meter. new ball valve to 

boiler, install new check and strainer, remove all galvanized 

and intall new copper.

095299

Northwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor

B181896 08/27/2018 4013 31 AVELAMB JOHN D Owner Plumbing remodel. 103314-E

Ewert Plumbing & Heating Contractor

B181899 08/27/2018 2821-2823 6 AVEBlondell Plumbing Service, Inc. Contractor Sewer and water diconnect. 095387
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B181899 08/27/2018 2821-2823 6 AVEAB MORE LLC Owner Sewer and water diconnect. 095387

2821   6 AVBlondell Plumbing Service, Inc. Contractor

AB MORE LLC Owner

B181900 08/27/2018 1923 9 STBlondell Plumbing Service, Inc. Contractor Sewer and water disconnect. 103536

1923 Land Trust Contractor

B181901 08/27/2018 1625 34 STBlondell Plumbing Service, Inc. Contractor Sewer and water disconnect. (Permit on hold until 8/31/18 

until approved by CM)
091628

HANSEN BARBARA A Owner

B181902 08/27/2018 727 14 STBlondell Plumbing Service, Inc. Contractor Water and sewer disconnect. 097455

Balentin Trujillo Owner

B181904 08/28/2018 2847 9 AVEA+ Plumbing Contractor water service 094056

Craig C Anderson Owner

B181908 08/28/2018 1850 23 STCJ Now Plumbing Contractor repair water service 103718

JOHNSON BROS REALTY LLC Contractor

B181909 08/28/2018 2425 32 AVECJ Now Plumbing Contractor SLRP 103716-2

BERNARD HEITZ Owner

B181912 08/28/2018 2819 47 ST CTTHOMPSON ROBERT D Owner Install a new kitchen sink, move icemaker, gas line and 

dishwasher.
089040

WATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor

B181913 08/28/2018 1819 8 STRenaud E Haymon Owner Install a new water heater. 101384

WATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor

B181914 08/29/2018 2950 11 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Additional permit fee for B181877 plumbing remodel. 104917

OFFICE MCDONALDS Owner

B181931 08/29/2018 2315 37 STVelma Bingaman Owner Install drain and valve to code 104141

Crawford Company Contractor

B181950 08/31/2018 4016 9 STARC Contractor Remodel plumbing in restrooms to code. 10371-1

Petersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor

B181963 08/31/2018 1 SHERATON PLAZAHOSPITALITY COMP KINSETH Owner Replace wall hung ADA Atool. Reinstall sink at a new 

location.
095154

Erickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor

226   17 STHOSPITALITY COMP KINSETH Owner

Erickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor

B181964 08/31/2018 4100 6 STBlondell Plumbing Service, Inc. Contractor Disconnect sewer and water for demolition. 101275-58

OHP/OHP5/THORNDYKE WM Owner

roof
B181600 08/01/2018 804 15 AVEIesha Jones Owner reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$7,000.00 093428

CALDERON CONSTRUCTION of RI, INC Contractor $7,000.00 
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B181609 08/01/2018 4220 23 AVEIossi Construction Inc. Contractor Complete tear off and reroof to code with ice/ water guard 

and 20 SQ arch shingles on house and garage

$4,950.00 10741-85

Stephen B Wainwright Owner $4,950.00 

B181610 08/02/2018 1106 26 STRandy Schweickhardt Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$2,000.00 092677

Randy Schweickhardt Owner $2,000.00 

B181611 08/02/2018 1515 12 STRebecca C Frank Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$7,900.00 09279

RA Construction Contractor $7,900.00 

B181615 08/02/2018 927 21 STProject Now Contractor Tear off & reroof $7,500.00 095998

Landeros & Sons Construction Contractor $7,500.00 

B181618 08/02/2018 1511 29 1/2 STMaria N Rodriguez Owner Complete tear off and install 30sq of arch on the house and 

garage.  Ice and water barrier to code.

$12,000.00 09511

Juan Ortiz Contractor $12,000.00 

B181621 08/03/2018 1437 35 STMarcia L Bell Owner tear off and reshingle garage. $1,900.00 091481

Mainstream Home Improvement, Inc Contractor $1,900.00 

B181627 08/03/2018 1707 21 STMALINOWSKY KENT Owner Complete tear off and reroof with 23 SQ or arch shingles, 

ice/ water guard; felt, flashings and vents to code

$11,000.00 093911

ALL MAJOR RESTORATIONS LLC Contractor $11,000.00 

B181632 08/06/2018 827 44 STRichard J Ferkel Owner tear off and reshingle house to code use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$7,000.00 093092

ALL MAJOR RESTORATIONS LLC Contractor $7,000.00 

829 44 STRichard J Ferkel Owner $7,000.00 

ALL MAJOR RESTORATIONS LLC Contractor $7,000.00 

B181633 08/06/2018 2446 19 AVERalph Saintfort Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$9,000.00 102260

ALL MAJOR RESTORATIONS LLC Contractor $9,000.00 

B181657 08/08/2018 2312 39 STJohn K Hoyt Owner Remove shingles and replace with 17sq of architectural with 

ice and water guard on house and garage to code.

$3,400.00 10741-108

Midwest Complete Construction, LLC Contractor $3,400.00 

B181661 08/08/2018 2451 26 STETHINGTON MICHAEL Owner 20 SQ Asphalt Roofing- Tear Off $4,980.00 103879-25

IOSSI SIDING & WINDOWS INC Contractor $4,980.00 

B181663 08/08/2018 2205 15 STCALDERON CONSTRUCTION of RI, INC Contractor Re-roof $6,000.00 103119

Carrie A Sharpe Owner $6,000.00 

B181665 08/08/2018 35 BLACKHAWK HILLS DRFERRARINI LAWRENCE Owner Re-roof $5,200.00 103128-33

CALDERON CONSTRUCTION of RI, INC Contractor $5,200.00 

B181667 08/08/2018 1009 12 AVEMendoza Leonardo Aguilera Owner Re-roof. $5,700.00 09273

CALDERON CONSTRUCTION of RI, INC Contractor $5,700.00 

B181670 08/08/2018 1522 9 AVESTONER CHERYL L Owner Re-roof $7,830.00 09791

CALDERON CONSTRUCTION of RI, INC Contractor $7,830.00 
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B181679 08/08/2018 4300 13 1/2 STDonna J Nesseler Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$4,900.00 104979

QC GENERAL Contractor $4,900.00 

B181684 08/08/2018 2019 35 STDelores Rodriguez Owner Remove existing and install new premium architectural 

asphalt shingles and install ice and water barrier- all to code

$7,225.00 102799

American Dream Home Improvement Contractor $7,225.00 

B181685 08/08/2018 3812 28 AVEDEPAEPE/HART D Owner Complete tear off and install 10sq of arch on the house.  Ice 

and water barrier to code.

$3,090.00 101472-48

Fanth-Curry Home Improvement Co. Contractor $3,090.00 

B181686 08/08/2018 912 42 AVEAmerican Dream Home Improvement Contractor Tear off and install new premium asphalt shingles install ice 

and water barrier0- all to code

$9,350.00 103949

Tin Tin Khaing Owner $9,350.00 

B181687 08/08/2018 1424 43 STSharon Lance Owner Complete tear off and install 23sq of arch on the house and 

garage.  Ice and water barrier to code.

$9,775.00 093262

American Dream Home Improvement Contractor $9,775.00 

B181689 08/08/2018 3100 10 STAmerican Dream Home Improvement Contractor Complete tear off and install 13sq of arch on the house and 

garage.  Ice and water barrier to code.

$5,525.00 102638

Ngun Cin Thluai Owner $5,525.00 

B181711 08/10/2018 3920 6 STMARCUS GAY Owner Remove shingles and replace with 8 sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$1,000.00 101275-22

Marcus Gay Owner $1,000.00 

B181712 08/10/2018 3304 12 STPaul  S Wirtala Construction Co. Contractor Remove shingles and replace with 11sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$3,750.00 103293-2

Charlesa M Washington Owner $3,750.00 

B181722 08/13/2018 2061 35 STPaul  S Wirtala Construction Co. Contractor Reroof house, install ice & water guard all to code. $5,000.00 102853

Victoria E Gehbauer Ricketts Owner $5,000.00 

B181727 08/13/2018 4422 11 STROE PHILLIP J/CARRIE S Owner Complete tear off and reroof with ice/ water guard and 60 sq 

and 5 roll roofing to code

$16,800.00 103452-1

CALDERON CONSTRUCTION of RI, INC Contractor $16,800.00 

B181730 08/13/2018 1416 7 STOFFUTT WILLIAM K Owner Complete tear off and reroof with ice water  guard and 24 SQ 

of arch shingles on house and garage to code

$2,352.00 095834

OFFUTT WILLIAM K Owner $2,352.00 

B181749 08/14/2018 1401 3RD AVEROCK ISLAND CO PUB BLDG Owner REMOVE BALLAST ROCK EXISTING JUSTICE 

CENTER MECHANICLLY FASTEN 1/2" HD 

COVERBERARD FULLY ADHERE 060 TPO 

MENBRAINE

$150,000.00 097697

Sterling Commercial Roofing Contractor $150,000.00 

B181750 08/14/2018 1317 3RD AVEROCK ISLAND CO/JAIL Owner REMOVE EXISTING MEMBRAINE AND REPLACE 

WITH NEW REINSTALL BALLEST RIVER ROCK

$128,000.00 097696

Sterling Commercial Roofing Contractor $128,000.00 

B181751 08/14/2018 1626 35 STBREUWET JOHN L Owner TEAR OFF AND RESHINGLE WITH 13 SQ ARCH ICE 

BARRIER PER CODE ALL WORK TO CODE

$3,350.00 091618

Advanced Construction & Improvement Co. Contractor $3,350.00 
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B181753 08/14/2018 745 24 AVEIsaac J Mejia Owner Installing 5sq of arch shingles on the garage, removing the 

chimney and replacing sheathing and shingles.

$1,000.00 10710

Isaac J Mejia Owner $1,000.00 

B181755 08/15/2018 2704 35 STRobert Thornton Owner Remove/ replace roof $6,600.00 104638

Midwest Complete Construction, LLC Contractor $6,600.00 

B181756 08/15/2018 9425 11 ST WGERARD JEFFERY Owner Remove / replace roof. $2,600.00 113102

Midwest Complete Construction, LLC Contractor $2,600.00 

B181757 08/15/2018 2040 39 STMCWILLIAMS L V Owner Tear Off to sheeting and re-roof (garage only). $3,200.00 102159-C

Durham Remodeling & Repair Contractor $3,200.00 

B181780 08/16/2018 3624 38 STWatson's Building & Remodeling Contractor TEAR OFF AND RESHINGLE GARAGE ICE BARRIER 

PER CODE ALL WORK TO CODE

$3,600.00 104678-1

Candace E Weiss Owner $3,600.00 

B181783 08/16/2018 1439 33 STYOUNG CHRISTOPHER/NANCY Owner RR house roof, tear off, ice/water/drip edge, ventilation. $10,000.00 096380

ALL MAJOR RESTORATIONS LLC Contractor $10,000.00 

B181790 08/17/2018 1315 17 STMidwest Complete Construction, LLC Contractor Tear off and re-roof house and garage install ice and water 

barrier on house- all to code

$6,000.00 09484

G & H PROPERTIES Contractor $6,000.00 

B181791 08/17/2018 2424 7 AVEVOLS MARGARET Owner Tear off. Install Ice Guard, Install underlayment, Install new 

shingles.

$6,500.00 093543

Sedlock Inc Contractor $6,500.00 

B181793 08/17/2018 3620 30 AVEAlbert R Everhart Owner Tear off and replace roof, install ice & water guard all to 

code.

$9,720.00 104094

Foley Contracting LLC Contractor $9,720.00 

B181797 08/17/2018 2221 31 STBROWN JEANNETTE A Owner Remove shingles and replace with 20 sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code on house and 

garage.

$2,400.00 104719

BROWN JEANNETTE A Owner $2,400.00 

B181806 08/20/2018 4300 42 AVE CTBates Roofing Contractor Remove and replace shingles with 40sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$15,900.00 104970

Mary B Dewitte Owner $15,900.00 

B181817 08/21/2018 831 19 STPedro G Pena Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$8,000.00 096713

Juan Ortiz Contractor $8,000.00 

B181819 08/21/2018 1604 30 STLarry L Simmer Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$5,000.00 094715

Dan Hanell Construction Contractor $5,000.00 

B181865 08/22/2018 2111 10 STGuillermo Dominguez JR Owner tear off house and garage to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$8,000.00 102097

Trujillo Construction Contractor $8,000.00 

B181872 08/22/2018 3305 26 STPHARES WILLIAM M JR Owner Complete tear off and install 20sq of arch on the house.  Ice 

and water barrier to code.

$2,000.00 103716-72

STACEY D PHARES Owner $2,000.00 
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B181875 08/23/2018 2015 2 AVEModern Woodmen of America Contractor install tpo over metal roof $241,000.00 097669

Sterling Commercial Roofing Contractor $241,000.00 

B181883 08/24/2018 940 42 AVERA Construction Contractor tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$4,700.00 103941

Nicholas H Karzin Owner $4,700.00 

B181885 08/24/2018 803 21 STBernard Erhart Owner Complete tear off and reroof house with 16 SQ of arch 

shingles, ice water guard and sheeting  to code

$3,800.00 092742

Midwest Complete Construction, LLC Contractor $3,800.00 

801   21 STBernard Erhart Owner $3,800.00 

Midwest Complete Construction, LLC Contractor $3,800.00 

B181887 08/27/2018 2502 14 AVELanderos & Sons Construction Contractor tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$2,000.00 091066-A

Future Capital, LLC Contractor $2,000.00 

B181905 08/28/2018 1433 34 AVEBates Roofing Contractor tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$7,350.00 104018-54

Kara M Carruthers Owner $7,350.00 

B181906 08/28/2018 2330 39 STLarry C Tabita Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$2,700.00 10741-111

Five Star Home Improvement, LLC Contractor $2,700.00 

B181907 08/28/2018 3200 15 AVEFive Star Home Improvement, LLC Contractor tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$5,600.00 096335

Stephen J Erichsen Owner $5,600.00 

B181926 08/29/2018 2921 31 STMarcus Cortez Owner Tear off and reroof with ice/ water guard and 18 SQ arch 

shingles to code.

$9,040.00 101120-39

American Dream Home Improvement Contractor $9,040.00 

B181938 08/30/2018 4512 14 AVEMichael D Moneymaker Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$2,500.00 093329

Michael D Moneymaker Owner $2,500.00 

sign
B181703 08/09/2018 1103 40 STAlleman High School of Rock Island, Inc. Contractor Installing a new digital sign and pole with brick base. $33,000.00 094990

Acme Sign Company, Inc. Contractor $33,000.00 

B181704 08/09/2018 2950 11 STOFFICE MCDONALDS Owner Installing a new arch, mcdonalds sign, enter and exit sign, 

menu and pre menu signs.

$21,500.00 104917

Acme Sign Company, Inc. Contractor $21,500.00 

B181866 08/22/2018 4015 6th AVE 1Lange Sign Group Contractor INSTALL 14' TENANT FREE STANDING MOMUMENT 

SIGN ON STONE BASE

$9,232.00 097820

LRC REAL ESTATE INC Owner $9,232.00 

4015 6th AVE 2Lange Sign Group Contractor $9,232.00 

LRC REAL ESTATE INC Owner $9,232.00 

B181923 08/29/2018 2107 4 AVEBig Tubbies Inc Contractor Add new channel LED sign of building and reface all to 

code.

$9,000.00 096544

Central States Signs Contractor $9,000.00 
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B181924 08/29/2018 4000 46 AVEDial Properties Co. Contractor Install new channel letter LED sign all to code. (4018) $4,500.00 104923

Central States Signs Contractor $4,500.00 

4018 46 AVEDial Properties Co. Contractor $4,500.00 

Central States Signs Contractor $4,500.00 

utility
B181602 08/01/2018 1230 12 STRAY BOOKER Owner Check for power turn-on. 091000

RAY BOOKER Owner

B181624 08/03/2018 1230 12 STTMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor utility turn on gas 091000

RAY BOOKER Owner

B181625 08/03/2018 1230 12 STRAY BOOKER Owner utility turn on electric 091000

Pizano Electric Contractor

B181649 08/07/2018 1230 12 STTMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor Gas Pressure Test 091000

RAY BOOKER Owner

B181811 08/20/2018 2723 6 AVELawrence L Hart Owner Utility turn on -  Gas only. 095637

Precision Air Contractor

B181813 08/20/2018 4327-4327 1/2 7 AVEPrecision Air Contractor Add a meter. 094860

FUTURE CAPITAL LLC Contractor

4327   7 AVPrecision Air Contractor

FUTURE CAPITAL LLC Contractor

B181934 08/29/2018 527 34 AVEAlma Moeller Estate Owner Electric turn on 101521

Alma Moeller Estate Owner

B181961 08/31/2018 4120-4122-4124-4126 11 STNEYENS ROBERT T/PATRICIA Owner UTILITY TURN ON ELECTRIC 102257

NEYENS ROBERT T/PATRICIA Owner

4120   11 STNEYENS ROBERT T/PATRICIA Owner

NEYENS ROBERT T/PATRICIA Owner
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